

Uma Nanda vs. State of HP and others

CWP No. 7619 of 2023

17.03.2025 Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Addl. AG for respondents-State.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Advocate for respondent No. 3.
Today, an adjournment has been sought by learned
Counsel for the petitioner.

List on 16.06.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 17, 2025
(narender)