

**Uma Nanda versus State of H.P. and others**

**CWP No.7619 of 2023**

**06.05.2026** Present: Mr. Peeyush Verma, Senior Advocate with Mr.Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents- State.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

List on 18.05.2026, as prayed for.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua  
Judge**

**May 06, 2026**  
*(yogesh)*